
EAME WAKEBOARD BOAT RANKING LIST 2006

POINTS

1 PIRSON Geofrey 15/05/1996 M TROLLS BEL 1085
2 ABDELKAFI Lucas 21/03/1996 M TROLLS BEL 909
3 JACOBS Joost 11/04/1997 M TROLLS BEL 723
4 ESTEVES Rodrigo 01/02/1999 M TROLLS POR 400
4 FELIPE Antoine 29/02/1996 M TROLLS FRA 400
4 VOSS Jesper 06/03/1996 M TROLLS SWE 400
7 BRANCO Frederico 13/06/1997 M TROLLS POR 320
7 CORRAND Bryce 25/04/1997 M TROLLS FRA 320
7 GEFVERT Anton 03/01/1996 M TROLLS SWE 320
10 ANDERSSON Jesper 10/07/1996 M TROLLS SWE 256
10 BOUYER Maxime 11/05/1996 M TROLLS FRA 256
10 BRAGA Daniel 16/03/1998 M TROLLS POR 256
13 HUBOUX Sacha 13/12/1999 M TROLLS FRA 211
14 GÜNTHER Theo 18/04/1998 M TROLLS SWE 205
14 MENCONI Lucas 17/01/1998 M TROLLS FRA 205
14 MONGE Thomas 31/01/1996 M TROLLS FRA 205
17 MASSARDIER Axel 30/01/1997 M TROLLS FRA 180
18 DESPREAUX Céline 13/09/1996 L TROLLS FRA 164
18 LINDBERG Wilma 04/07/1999 L TROLLS SWE 164
20 GUILLERM Vincent 27/07/1996 M TROLLS FRA 131
21 VEY Jordan 01/07/1996 M TROLLS FRA 100
22 DUVAL Lillou 02/07/1998 L TROLLS FRA 84
23 OLEON Morgan 26/03/1996 M TROLLS FRA 80
24 LETAILLEUR Juliette 25/05/1999 L TROLLS FRA 54
24 VAN AMERONGEN Ruben 26/04/1997 M TROLLS NED 54
26 ATTIAS Andréa 18/10/1996 M TROLLS FRA 51

NAME First name Date of birth Sex CATEGORY COUNTRY 
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1 TUAZ Estelle 27/06/1992 L GIRLS FRA 1176
2 GENTILE Ginerva 19/09/1992 L GIRLS ITA 912
3 BUTLER Nicola 16/05/1992 L GIRLS GBR 800
4 PRONESTI Chiara 21/06/1992 L GIRLS ITA 648
5 LIPKENS Stien 23/07/1991 L GIRLS BEL 629
6 FEENSTRA Joelle 04/03/1993 L GIRLS NED 610
7 JANSSEN Mayanka 28/05/1992 L GIRLS NED 512
8 CAPEZZONE Emilie 24/03/1995 L GIRLS FRA 485
9 MAKEEVA Valetina 20/08/1991 L GIRLS RUS 410
10 BRAGA Maria 22/05/1992 L GIRLS POR 400
10 CEULEMANS Pauline 16/05/1994 L GIRLS BEL 400
10 DJUPSJÖ Caroline 15/04/1991 L GIRLS SWE 400
13 GÜNTHER Matilda 17/02/1992 L GIRLS SWE 320
14 VAN GESTEL Tess 21/05/1992 L GIRLS NED 267
15 PRONESTI Giula 21/06/1992 L GIRLS ITA 256
15 WAGENMAKERS Wendy 15/09/1991 L GIRLS NED 256
15 WIKSTRÖM Erika 16/03/1992 L GIRLS SWE 256
18 ANDERSSON Sofie 27/05/1993 L GIRLS SWE 205
18 CEPPI Ellisa 30/04/1991 L GIRLS ITA 205
20 ANDERSEN Trudi 11/03/1991 L GIRLS NOR 168
21 VAN BAREN Sem 17/09/1991 L GIRLS NED 164
22 ATTIAS Rebecca 07/09/1992 L GIRLS FRA 33
22 MARGACA Leslie 30/08/1994 L GIRLS FRA 33
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1 DECLERCQ Sébastien 25/06/1991 M BOYS BEL 1012
2 CAPEZZONE Thomas 21/07/1992 M BOYS FRA 948
3 HERNLER Dominik 11/10/1991 M BOYS AUT 867
4 PETETIN Nans 15/02/1992 M BOYS FRA 823
5 VAN STRATEN Rocco 30/01/1991 M BOYS NED 662
6 KROON Nils 11/05/1991 M BOYS NED 646
7 JANCZUK Kris 12/02/1991 M BOYS GBR 640
8 LUCINI Matthew 28/10/1991 M BOYS ITA 610
9 DRUILLE Martin 23/12/1995 M BOYS ESP 534
10 ROUSSEAU Maxime 03/11/1992 M BOYS BEL 471
11 POZZI Filippo 01/08/1992 M BOYS ITA 466
12 RENOUX Hugo 13/04/1991 M BOYS FRA 413
13 BERNET Sylvain 11/03/1992 M BOYS SUI 400
13 BRANCO Bernardo 09/11/1995 M BOYS POR 400
13 BRESSON Manatéa 08/08/1993 M BOYS FRA 400
13 CRAVEIRO José Maria 30/08/1991 M BOYS POR 400
13 WIKSTRÖM Johan 16/03/1992 M BOYS SWE 400
18 KOLLY Boris 03/01/1992 M BOYS SUI 320
18 PIFFARETTI Massimiliano 02/04/1995 M BOYS ITA 320
18 RODRIGUES Francisco 08/06/1993 M BOYS POR 320
18 TOTTRAS Donald 06/04/1992 M BOYS SWE 320
22 VIANE Sébastien 21/08/1992 M BOYS BEL 306
23 CORNELIUS Bryan 12/09/1991 M BOYS SUI 256
23 DE RUITER Dylan 13/04/1991 M BOYS NED 256
23 NORELL Oliver 06/01/1994 M BOYS SWE 256
26 JACQUET Jimmy 05/11/1991 M BOYS FRA 255
27 FOLLIN Thibaut 16/11/1992 M BOYS FRA 231
28 COYETTE Charles 29/04/1992 M BOYS FRA 215
29 BUTTY Lucas 01/01/1991 M BOYS SUI 205
29 LEONI Francesco 19/05/1992 M BOYS ITA 205
29 RUTTEN Daniel 06/10/1995 M BOYS NED 205
29 VOSS Linus 23/09/1993 M BOYS SWE 205
33 GATTIKER Tim 19/11/1994 M BOYS SUI 164
33 HOPPE Mattias 18/11/1991 M BOYS SWE 164
33 VAN DER HOFF Yves 10/02/1994 M BOYS NED 164
36 KROON Marc 02/05/1995 M BOYS NED 162
37 MICHENOT Titouan 26/07/1993 M BOYS FRA 159
38 HISTE Loris 08/11/1993 M BOYS FRA 153
39 HANNUT Loic 11/10/1993 M BOYS BEL 150
40 FONTEYN Dave 11/01/1992 M BOYS NED 145
41 AGERSTIG Martin 17/10/1991 M BOYS SWE 131
41 DUMONT Maxime 07/09/1992 M BOYS SUI 131
41 KRIEK Aron 24/05/1991 M BOYS NED 131
44 BARK Buster 14/03/1992 M BOYS SWE 105
44 MASSIERA Antoine 22/03/1995 M BOYS FRA 105
46 BUTORI Marin 23/09/1993 M BOYS FRA 86
46 SAVCHENKO Eugeny 05/03/1992 M BOYS RUS 86
48 ARNBERG Wiliam 20/04/1994 M BOYS SWE 84
49 MORRIS Craig 24/09/1991 M BOYS GBR 69
50 GEJLER Oskar 13/12/1993 M BOYS SWE 67
50 PALACCI Romain 23/06/1991 M BOYS FRA 67
50 WEMMER Luc 17/09/1993 M BOYS NED 67
53 PLASENCIA Edouard 24/01/1991 M BOYS FRA 64
54 MONGE Alexandre 29/07/1992 M BOYS FRA 54
55 KRANSVELT Gil 20/10/1992 M BOYS BEL 51
56 LIEVAL Etienne 04/07/1993 M BOYS FRA 17
57 RENOUX Malo 08/04/1993 M BOYS FRA 11
58 LAFAGE Aurélien 14/06/1991 M BOYS FRA 9
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1 VENKEN Elke 19/02/1987 L JUNIOR L BEL 1252
2 GÜNTHER Filippa 25/05/1989 L JUNIOR L SWE 730
3 GENIN Eloise 23/10/1990 L JUNIOR L FRA 684
4 JACQUET Karène 13/08/1988 L JUNIOR L FRA 515
5 CAIMI Valentina 24/07/1989 L JUNIOR L ITA 444
6 USSING Sara 22/03/1990 L JUNIOR L SWE 400
7 LINDBERG Hanna 05/06/1987 L JUNIOR L SWE 320
8 BOBOT Erika 22/09/1987 L JUNIOR L FRA 256
8 FERM Elin 17/09/1987 L JUNIOR L SWE 256
10 JOHANSSON Fanny 22/02/1988 L JUNIOR L SWE 205
11 PAOLONI Laura 27/07/1989 L JUNIOR L BEL 192
12 CEULEMENT Marie 11/09/1988 L JUNIOR L BEL 172
13 DOORGEEST Daphne 15/01/1988 L JUNIOR L NED 164
13 ISAKSSON Sofia 26/12/1990 L JUNIOR L SWE 164
15 ISAKSSON Mikaela 26/12/1990 L JUNIOR L SWE 131
16 GRESLEHNER Lisa 04/09/1987 L JUNIOR L AUT 35
17 MARGACA Caroline 28/06/1989 L JUNIOR L FRA 26
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1 BONNET Julien 02/04/1988 M JUNIOR M BEL 1454
2 DELEFORTRIE Quentin 14/11/1987 M JUNIOR M BEL 1094
3 DAVIES Nick 20/06/1989 M JUNIOR M GBR 640
4 MOLLI Giuliano 12/01/1989 M JUNIOR M ITA 568
5 BUTORI Romain 23/09/1989 M JUNIOR M FRA 560
6 LUKASSEN Ricky 07/05/1987 M JUNIOR M NED 534
7 MARTIANOV Nikita 12/06/1989 M JUNIOR M RUS 512
8 GATTIKER Sasha 08/04/1990 M JUNIOR M SUI 486
9 CRUCIANI Pierre 03/12/1990 M JUNIOR M FRA 469
10 CEULEMANS Raphael 31/12/1990 M JUNIOR M BEL 468
11 MARTINEZ Jaime 12/05/1988 M JUNIOR M ESP 455
12 PROSERPIO Mathieu 15/12/1990 M JUNIOR M ITA 454
13 FERM Samuel 31/12/1989 M JUNIOR M SWE 400
13 NEGRE Marc 28/06/1987 M JUNIOR M FRA 400
15 RONDAGS Georgios 20/03/1989 M JUNIOR M BEL 389
16 HERNAEZ Paul 30/12/1987 M JUNIOR M FRA 356
17 ROBBIANI-BRANCA Sebastiano 20/08/1988 M JUNIOR M SUI 355
18 ROUSSEAU Kevin 31/08/1989 M JUNIOR M BEL 331
19 KEIFE Jakob 27/12/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 328
20 HOOGEVEEN Martijn 14/06/1989 M JUNIOR M NED 320
20 SÖYLAND Christian 08/08/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 320
22 TEYSSIER Sam 27/09/1990 M JUNIOR M FRA 317
23 GUTKNECHT Xavier 20/10/1990 M JUNIOR M SUI 278
24 CARNE Johnny 06/08/1988 M JUNIOR M GBR 262
25 JOHANSSON Ken 31/10/1990 M JUNIOR M SWE 256
25 ROMMY David 02/06/1990 M JUNIOR M NED 256
27 YOUNG James 22/05/1989 M JUNIOR M GBR 210
28 BRUNISHOLZ Simon 27/01/1987 M JUNIOR M SUI 205
28 KLOMP Albert 29/10/1988 M JUNIOR M NED 205
28 LINDBERG Victor 07/08/1990 M JUNIOR M SWE 205
28 PIERRE Valéry 20/11/1990 M JUNIOR M BEL 205
32 ADRIAANS Maarten 19/01/1987 M JUNIOR M NED 164
32 CAGERUS Victor 08/01/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 164
34 CALLEBERT Sean 02/01/1989 M JUNIOR M BEL 131
34 NILSMARK Robin 28/04/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 131
36 NYBERG Pontus 01/05/1990 M JUNIOR M SWE 105
37 PRICE Matthew 09/07/1987 M JUNIOR M GBR 86
38 CHAMORRO-KARLSSON Viktor 11/05/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 84
39 FRIDLUND Daniel 04/04/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 67
40 FROIDUROT Bruno 05/07/1989 M JUNIOR M FRA 64
40 MARENTHIER Vincent 12/05/1990 M JUNIOR M FRA 64
42 HOPPE Benjamin 20/04/1988 M JUNIOR M SWE 55
43 PIERRE Valery 20/11/1990 M  JUNIOR M BEL 41
43 VALLA Adrien 04/12/1989 M JUNIOR M FRA 41
45 TONDA Jean Philippe 02/03/1989 M JUNIOR M FRA 33
46 GIANELLI Roberto 01/09/1987 M JUNIOR M ITA 28
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1 DE HAAN Denise 10/09/1986 L OPEN L NED 1340
2 MASSON Lauriane 14/12/1985 L OPEN L FRA 892
3 MOORE Louise 11/07/1979 L OPEN L GBR 800
4 AHLEN Karin 04/01/1982 L OPEN L SWE 610
4 ECUYER Alexandra 26/03/1980 L OPEN L SUI 610
6 MATHEUSSEN Nikki 27/09/1977 L OPEN L BEL 551
7 ALVAREZ Ana 11/12/1983 L OPEN L ESP 534
8 FAURE Clémence 06/12/1981 L OPEN L FRA 480
9 CUNHA Ana 26/01/1978 L OPEN L POR 400
9 FAGGELLA Monica 15/05/1978 L OPEN L ITA 400
9 GRESLEHNER Lisa 04/09/1987 L OPEN L AUT 400
12 ALONSO Guiomar 12/04/1977 L OPEN L ESP 375
13 ALLMENDINGER Sabrina 03/09/1979 L OPEN L SUI 320
13 DI CORATO Annalisa 21/06/1978 L OPEN L ITA 320
13 WENGER Sophie 01/09/1984 L OPEN L AUT 320
16 DE DECKER Sofie 15/07/1985 L OPEN L BEL 289
17 HILBERY Jess 09/03/1982 L OPEN L GBR 262
18 GATTIKER Sarah 16/09/1983 L OPEN L SUI 256
18 SCHÖTT Karin 09/04/1980 L OPEN L SWE 256
18 TUSCH Flora 10/12/1984 L OPEN L AUT 256
18 VERGUNST Yvette 23/05/1980 L OPEN L NED 256
22 GATTIKER Désirée 01/09/1985 L OPEN L SUI 205
22 PANNEKEET Sandra 28/03/1984 L OPEN L NED 205
22 PERRIN Sophie 28/07/1978 L OPEN L FRA 205
22 RIGELE Nadine 20/11/1985 L OPEN L AUT 205
26 PEYRICHOU Aurélie 23/08/1986 L OPEN L FRA 164
27 WASMUTH Christin 26/01/1983 L OPEN L NOR 134
28 BAPTIST Karin 24/09/1981 L OPEN L NED 131
29 DE WEVER Ellen 08/04/1981 L OPEN L NED 105
30 THOMASSEN Jacoline 04/10/1985 L OPEN L NED 84
31 PIJNNAKEN Carly 30/07/1980 L OPEN L NED 67
32 CORSSMIT Bregje 22/03/1983 L OPEN L NED 54
33 PRINSIE Lien 20/03/1981 L OPEN L BEL 50
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1 KOBAN Mathias 04/12/1984 M OPEN M SUI 931
2 BONNET Xavier 03/01/1978 M OPEN M BEL 887
3 VERVENNE David 03/02/1983 M OPEN M BEL 763
4 CALLEBERT Michael 31/07/1986 M OPEN M BEL 666
5 VEGTER Abel 11/06/1983 M OPEN M NED 662
6 PEGAZ Yann 30/07/1984 M OPEN M FRA 630
7 MEERSSCHAERT Christophe 25/05/1976 M OPEN M BEL 531
8 LANGLOIS Lucas 05/12/1986 M OPEN M FRA 513
9 NOTT Dan 01/05/1984 M OPEN M GBR 512
10 KOHLI Gael 12/10/1984 M OPEN M SUI 469
11 STORCH Thomas 25/03/1981 M OPEN M AUT 407
12 CALVEZ Yann 11/07/1983 M OPEN M FRA 400
12 KEIFE Jakob 27/12/1987 M OPEN M SWE 400
14 AHLFELDT Stefan 19/09/1978 M OPEN M SWE 364
15 TIMMERS Michael 01/05/1985 M OPEN M NED 338
16 BISE Simon 27/12/1986 M OPEN M SUI 328
17 GAFNER Julien 05/05/1979 M OPEN M SUI 325
18 ARAYA Andres 05/12/1982 M OPEN M ESP 321
19 KNAFL Daniel 06/08/1984 M OPEN M AUT 320
19 LOPES Chico 21/03/1980 M OPEN M POR 320
19 MULLER Marc 03/04/1980 M OPEN M SUI 320
19 SANTONI Filippo 17/04/1985 M OPEN M ITA 320
19 VEDEL Jesson 07/05/1984 M OPEN M FRA 320
24 DOLHET Aurélien 05/02/1985 M OPEN M BEL 307
25 VRINTS Koen 23/05/1980 M OPEN M BEL 300
26 PERAUER Gert 02/06/1981 M OPEN M AUT 274
27 DAL LAGO Claudio 05/01/1982 M OPEN M ITA 256
27 DOORGEEST Marcel 27/08/1985 M OPEN M NED 256
27 FREIRE Martim 24/07/1985 M OPEN M POR 256
27 NORDSTRÖM Jakob 30/05/1980 M OPEN M SWE 256
31 DELEFORTRIE Olivier 25/10/1980 M OPEN M BEL 240
32 HERNLER Patrick 05/07/1984 M OPEN M AUT 210
33 AXMAN Henrik 31/12/1982 M OPEN M SWE 208
34 BÜHLER Mats 28/08/1979 M OPEN M SUI 205
34 COSIJN Rens 09/10/1976 M OPEN M NED 205
34 DE SCHRIJVER Wouter 17/07/1978 M OPEN M BEL 205
34 STARITA Francesco 01/07/1977 M OPEN M ITA 205
34 VICENTE Hugo 05/04/1981 M OPEN M POR 205
39 DELESTREE Anthony 22/08/1985 M OPEN M BEL 195
40 SALSAC Benoît 10/12/1981 M OPEN M BEL 185
41 MOTAIS Jamie Lee 13/02/1985 M OPEN M ESP 168
42 BOUCHER Matthieu 18/03/1976 M OPEN M FRA 164
42 DAALHUIZEN Laurens 01/06/1976 M OPEN M NED 164
42 FETZ Daniel 03/11/1984 M OPEN M AUT 164
42 GUSTAVSSON Martin 14/02/1976 M OPEN M SWE 164
42 SAMPIETRO Giorgio 25/01/1978 M OPEN M ITA 164
47 CHOCUN Franck 12/10/1981 M OPEN M FRA 146
48 AGREN Axel 31/10/1983 M OPEN M SWE 131
48 ALMEIDA Marco 14/06/1977 M OPEN M POR 131
48 GUILLEMOTTO Erwan 14/01/1980 M OPEN M FRA 131
48 KITTL Patrick 10/06/1985 M OPEN M AUT 131
48 KRUZINGA Michael 03/11/1983 M OPEN M NED 131
48 QUADRINO Onorato 24/01/1976 M OPEN M ITA 131
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54 ASSOIGNON Charles 16/09/1980 M OPEN M BEL 125
55 DIOTALLEVI Xavier 06/09/1978 M OPEN M FRA 122
56 WAHL Jérome 27/10/1983 M OPEN M FRA 108
57 AABOE Jon 02/04/1984 M OPEN M NOR 107
58 COMPIER Sjoerd 20/03/1984 M OPEN M NED 105
58 JOHANSSON Andreas 23/10/1984 M OPEN M SWE 105
58 SEABRA Filipe 01/12/1987 M OPEN M POR 105
61 BRISSAUD Timothée 04/11/1983 M OPEN M FRA 100
62 KARLSSON Mikael 23/03/1983 M OPEN M SWE 87
63 PERDRUP Nicolai 17/04/1977 M OPEN M SWE 84
63 VAN DE KERKHOF Tom 09/06/1985 M OPEN M NED 84
65 JOHANSSON Martin 03/06/1981 M OPEN M SWE 74
66 ROTTMAN Gregor 30/08/1982 M OPEN M NED 67
66 SCHEFFER Claes 18/09/1976 M OPEN M SWE 67
68 BORDES Sébastien 02/07/1979 M OPEN M FRA 64
68 LANDAIS Karim 18/08/1977 M OPEN M FRA 64
70 JISSINK Albert 24/08/1985 M OPEN M NED 54
70 MÖRTL Max 09/07/1981 M OPEN M AUT 54
72 MARRE Benoit 29/09/1979 M OPEN M FRA 51
72 RICHONNIER Jean-Philippe 21/01/1983 M OPEN M FRA 51
72 SACILOTTO Cédric 08/05/1977 M OPEN M FRA 51
75 KERBORIOU Nicolas 27/01/1976 M OPEN M FRA 48
76 DALE Michael 30/04/1984 M OPEN M NED 43
76 NORDSTRÖM Lukas 12/12/1978 M OPEN M SWE 43
78 BOUTTIN Nicolas 28/03/1985 M OPEN M FRA 41
79 EDER Dominik 02/02/1982 M OPEN M AUT 35
80 BRICHETTI Giovanni 21/08/1980 M OPEN M ITA 33
81 ARCAMBAL Florent 31/12/1979 M OPEN M FRA 28
81 EGRIEL Fredrik 22/06/1976 M OPEN M SWE 28
81 LIDMALM Gustav 24/10/1983 M OPEN M SWE 28
81 SAHLSTRÖM Per 14/12/1984 M OPEN M SWE 28
85 DECRAND Fabien 12/04/1979 M OPEN M FRA 26
85 DENYS Christophe 13/05/1977 M OPEN M BEL 26
85 FARGEAS Junior 29/11/1979 M OPEN M FRA 26
88 WAHL Eric 26/10/1980 M OPEN M FRA 21
89 ARVIDSSON Peter 11/06/1981 M OPEN M SWE 18
89 HOPPE Benjamin 20/04/1988 M OPEN M SWE 18
91 PIRONIN Jérémy 01/05/1980 M OPEN M FRA 17
92 BRANTING Fredrik 20/08/1978 M OPEN M SWE 11
92 FURRE Egil 02/01/1978 M OPEN M NOR 11
92 GIANINI Walter 12/02/1983 M OPEN M ITA 11
92 PERSSON Markus 20/10/1982 M OPEN M SWE 11
96 BOSANAC Nicola 25/03/1979 M OPEN M SWE 7
96 SHEVARDNADZE Eduard 05/02/1984 M OPEN M SWE 7
98 HEMING IVERSEN Dan 10/06/1980 M OPEN M NOR 5
98 HILDING Rikard 21/06/1976 M OPEN M SWE 5
98 OLSSON Kim 31/03/1981 M OPEN M SWE 5

101 KARLSSON Magnus 15/12/1981 M OPEN M SWE 3
101 MONSLER Peter 02/01/1982 M OPEN M SWE 3
101 PHILIPPOV Alexey 29/06/1984 M OPEN M RUS 3
104 AHREN William 29/04/1979 M OPEN M SWE 1
104 HJONNEVAG Kjell-Magne 03/07/1981 M OPEN M NOR 1
104 KATORGIN Anton 15/07/1985 M OPEN M RUS 1
104 PRUNTY Gavin 03/10/1983 M OPEN M IRL 1
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1 MENTEL Bibian 27/09/1972 L MASTERS L NED 406
2 GÜNTHER Maria 20/03/1962 L MASTERS 2 L SWE 205
3 JOHANSSON Mona 06/01/1954 L MASTERS 2 L SWE 164

1 MAESTRI Christophe 05/05/1974 M MASTERS M FRA 1152
2 LUCA Marcello 25/11/1973 M MASTERS M ITA 810
3 MEYENBERG Andy 06/08/1968 M MASTERS M SUI 800
4 AUDIN Julien 18/09/1974 M MASTERS M FRA 754
5 GEOFFROY Nicolas 27/09/1972 M MASTERS M FRA 690
6 PLANAS Israel 24/06/1975 M MASTERS M ESP 648
7 SANTORI Riccardo 03/09/1973 M MASTERS M ITA 640
8 TORRES Jaime 19/06/1973 M MASTERS M ESP 610
9 BELLINI Federico 12/12/1973 M MASTERS M ITA 400
9 LEITING Jasper 22/08/1972 M MASTERS M NED 400
9 PONTASCH Oliver 02/01/1973 M MASTERS M AUT 400
9 TRINDADE Vasco 15/05/1975 M MASTERS M POR 400
9 WEDIN Erik 13/06/1970 M MASTERS M SWE 400
14 SAVINA Luca 15/06/1970 M MASTERS M ITA 390
15 BOS Frankwin 18/01/1973 M MASTERS M NED 320
15 NEMEC Karl 02/12/1971 M MASTERS M AUT 320
15 PERNBRINK Jonnie 17/08/1968 M MASTERS M SWE 320
15 RICCARDO Santori 03/09/1973 M MASTERS M ITA 320
19 ROUX Laurens 28/01/1972 M MASTERS M FRA 269
20 STEWART Mackie 01/02/1971 M MASTERS M GBR 262
21 ENDERS Markus 27/10/1973 M MASTERS M AUT 256
21 ROMMY Gilbert 02/04/1974 M MASTERS M NED 256
21 WHITCOMBE Rob 23/11/1969 M MASTERS M SWE 256
24 GOTTMER Michiel 02/10/1972 M MASTERS M NED 205
24 LUSSO SPIAGGI Danilo 05/03/1970 M MASTERS M ITA 205
24 NAGL Helmut 14/09/1974 M MASTERS M AUT 205
27 RUNFORS Joacim 25/05/1970 M MASTERS M SWE 205
28 DANTAS João 12/03/1970 M MASTERS M POR 164
28 DE HEER Patrick 14/05/1968 M MASTERS M NED 164
28 SVENSSON Fredric 18/11/1971 M MASTERS M SWE 164
28 VOUE Marc 13/07/1968 M MASTERS M FRA 164
32 BAETEN Steven 02/02/1970 M MASTERS M BEL 154
33 ZWARTJES Christian 03/03/1969 M MASTERS M BEL 148
34 DESJARDINS Didier 27/07/1971 M MASTERS M FRA 131
34 JURISSEN Frank 29/07/1974 M MASTERS M NED 131
36 SPITTJE Geert 12/04/1970 M MASTERS M NED 105
37 SANTOS Luis 17/07/1971 M MASTERS M POR 84
38 KISELEV Grigory 29/06/1975 M MASTERS M RUS 69
39 MOTA Renato 23/12/1972 M MASTERS M POR 67
40 PIRONIN J. Philippe 17/03/1972 M MASTERS M FRA 64
41 BRANCO Tiago 14/11/1973 M MASTERS M POR 54
42 CHASTRUSSE Nicolas 28/07/1974 M MASTERS M FRA 51
43 AICHHOLZER Stephan 12/08/1969 M MASTERS M AUT 43

1 QUINLAN David 19/09/1962 M MASTERS 2 M SWE 131
2 FRIDLUND Anders 17/11/1962 M MASTERS 2 M SWE 105
2 MASSARDIER Eric 28/08/1962 M MASTERS 2 M FRA 105
4 GAMAYUNOV Alexander 11/04/1962 M MASTERS 2 M RUS 55
5 CASSIDY Paul 08/12/1963 M MASTERS 2 M IRL 44
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POINTS
Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points Clas. Points

1 PIRSON Geofrey 15/05/1996 M TROLLS BEL 1 800 5 164 1 100 13 21 1085
2 ABDELKAFI Lucas 21/03/1996 M TROLLS BEL 2 640 4 205 3 64 909
3 JACOBS Joost 11/04/1997 M TROLLS BEL 3 512 6 131 2 80 723
4 ESTEVES Rodrigo 01/02/1999 M TROLLS POR 1 400 400
4 FELIPE Antoine 29/02/1996 M TROLLS FRA 1 400 400
4 VOSS Jesper 06/03/1996 M TROLLS SWE 1 400 400
7 BRANCO Frederico 13/06/1997 M TROLLS POR 2 320 320
7 CORRAND Bryce 25/04/1997 M TROLLS FRA 2 320 320
7 GEFVERT Anton 03/01/1996 M TROLLS SWE 2 320 320
10 ANDERSSON Jesper 10/07/1996 M TROLLS SWE 3 256 256
10 BOUYER Maxime 11/05/1996 M TROLLS FRA 3 256 256
10 BRAGA Daniel 16/03/1998 M TROLLS POR 3 256 256
13 HUBOUX Sacha 13/12/1999 M TROLLS FRA 2 80 3 64 9 67 211
14 GÜNTHER Theo 18/04/1998 M TROLLS SWE 4 205 205
14 MENCONI Lucas 17/01/1998 M TROLLS FRA 1 100 7 105 205
14 MONGE Thomas 31/01/1996 M TROLLS FRA 4 205 205
17 MASSARDIER Axel 30/01/1997 M TROLLS FRA 1 100 2 80 180
18 DESPREAUX Céline 13/09/1996 L TROLLS FRA 5 164 164
18 LINDBERG Wilma 04/07/1999 L TROLLS SWE 5 164 164
20 GUILLERM Vincent 27/07/1996 M TROLLS FRA 6 131 131
21 VEY Jordan 01/07/1996 M TROLLS FRA 1 100 100
22 DUVAL Lillou 02/07/1998 L TROLLS FRA 8 84 84
23 OLEON Morgan 26/03/1996 M TROLLS FRA 2 80 80
24 LETAILLEUR Juliette 25/05/1999 L TROLLS FRA 10 54 54
24 VAN AMERONGEN Ruben 26/04/1997 M TROLLS NED 10 54 54
26 ATTIAS Andréa 18/10/1996 M TROLLS FRA 4 51 51

1 TUAZ Estelle 27/06/1992 L GIRLS FRA 2 640 1 100 1 100 2 80 3 256 1176
2 GENTILE Ginerva 19/09/1992 L GIRLS ITA 3 512 1 400 912
3 BUTLER Nicola 16/05/1992 L GIRLS GBR 1 800 800
4 PRONESTI Chiara 21/06/1992 L GIRLS ITA 5 328 2 320 648
5 LIPKENS Stien 23/07/1991 L GIRLS BEL 6 262 4 205 3 64 6 98 629
6 FEENSTRA Joelle 04/03/1993 L GIRLS NED 7 210 1 400 610
7 JANSSEN Mayanka 28/05/1992 L GIRLS NED 3 192 2 320 512
8 CAPEZZONE Emilie 24/03/1995 L GIRLS FRA 9 134 3 64 5 41 5 41 4 205 485
9 MAKEEVA Valetina 20/08/1991 L GIRLS RUS 4 410 410
10 BRAGA Maria 22/05/1992 L GIRLS POR 1 400 400
10 CEULEMANS Pauline 16/05/1994 L GIRLS BEL 10 107 5 164 4 51 7 78 400
10 DJUPSJÖ Caroline 15/04/1991 L GIRLS SWE 1 400 400
13 GÜNTHER Matilda 17/02/1992 L GIRLS SWE 2 320 320
14 VAN GESTEL Tess 21/05/1992 L GIRLS NED 8 62 4 205 267
15 PRONESTI Giula 21/06/1992 L GIRLS ITA 3 256 256
15 WAGENMAKERS Wendy 15/09/1991 L GIRLS NED 3 256 256
15 WIKSTRÖM Erika 16/03/1992 L GIRLS SWE 3 256 256
18 ANDERSSON Sofie 27/05/1993 L GIRLS SWE 4 205 205
18 CEPPI Ellisa 30/04/1991 L GIRLS ITA 4 205 205
20 ANDERSEN Trudi 11/03/1991 L GIRLS NOR 8 168 168
21 VAN BAREN Sem 17/09/1991 L GIRLS NED 5 164 164
22 ATTIAS Rebecca 07/09/1992 L GIRLS FRA 6 33 33
22 MARGACA Leslie 30/08/1994 L GIRLS FRA 6 33 33
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1 DECLERCQ Sébastien 25/06/1991 M BOYS BEL 3 512 1 400 1 100 1012
2 CAPEZZONE Thomas 21/07/1992 M BOYS FRA 5 328 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 320 948
3 HERNLER Dominik 11/10/1991 M BOYS AUT 1 800 9 67 867
4 PETETIN Nans 15/02/1992 M BOYS FRA 4 410 7 26 2 80 4 51 3 256 823
5 VAN STRATEN Rocco 30/01/1991 M BOYS NED 6 262 1 400 662
6 KROON Nils 11/05/1991 M BOYS NED 9 134 3 192 2 320 646
7 JANCZUK Kris 12/02/1991 M BOYS GBR 2 640 640
8 LUCINI Matthew 28/10/1991 M BOYS ITA 7 210 1 400 610
9 DRUILLE Martin 23/12/1995 M BOYS ESP 9 134 1 400 534
10 ROUSSEAU Maxime 03/11/1992 M BOYS BEL 13 55 2 320 3 64 11 32 471
11 POZZI Filippo 01/08/1992 M BOYS ITA 7 210 3 256 466
12 RENOUX Hugo 13/04/1991 M BOYS FRA 2 80 3 64 3 64 4 205 413
13 BERNET Sylvain 11/03/1992 M BOYS SUI 1 400 400
13 BRANCO Bernardo 09/11/1995 M BOYS POR 1 400 400
13 BRESSON Manatéa 08/08/1993 M BOYS FRA 1 400 400
13 CRAVEIRO José Maria 30/08/1991 M BOYS POR 1 400 400
13 WIKSTRÖM Johan 16/03/1992 M BOYS SWE 1 400 400
18 KOLLY Boris 03/01/1992 M BOYS SUI 2 320 320
18 PIFFARETTI Massimiliano 02/04/1995 M BOYS ITA 2 320 320
18 RODRIGUES Francisco 08/06/1993 M BOYS POR 2 320 320
18 TOTTRAS Donald 06/04/1992 M BOYS SWE 2 320 320
22 VIANE Sébastien 21/08/1992 M BOYS BEL 3 256 9 50 306
23 CORNELIUS Bryan 12/09/1991 M BOYS SUI 3 256 256
23 DE RUITER Dylan 13/04/1991 M BOYS NED 3 256 256
23 NORELL Oliver 06/01/1994 M BOYS SWE 3 256 256
26 JACQUET Jimmy 05/11/1991 M BOYS FRA 9 17 5 41 6 33 5 164 255
27 FOLLIN Thibaut 16/11/1992 M BOYS FRA 6 33 7 26 5 41 6 131 231
28 COYETTE Charles 29/04/1992 M BOYS FRA 5 41 4 51 2 80 11 43 215
29 BUTTY Lucas 01/01/1991 M BOYS SUI 4 205 205
29 LEONI Francesco 19/05/1992 M BOYS ITA 4 205 205
29 RUTTEN Daniel 06/10/1995 M BOYS NED 4 205 205
29 VOSS Linus 23/09/1993 M BOYS SWE 4 205 205
33 GATTIKER Tim 19/11/1994 M BOYS SUI 5 164 164
33 HOPPE Mattias 18/11/1991 M BOYS SWE 5 164 164
33 VAN DER HOFF Yves 10/02/1994 M BOYS NED 5 164 164
36 KROON Marc 02/05/1995 M BOYS NED 7 78 8 84 162
37 MICHENOT Titouan 26/07/1993 M BOYS FRA 8 21 6 33 8 21 8 84 159
38 HISTE Loris 08/11/1993 M BOYS FRA 11 11 11 11 7 26 7 105 153
39 HANNUT Loic 11/10/1993 M BOYS BEL 14 44 2 80 12 26 150
40 FONTEYN Dave 11/01/1992 M BOYS NED 10 40 7 105 145
41 AGERSTIG Martin 17/10/1991 M BOYS SWE 6 131 131
41 DUMONT Maxime 07/09/1992 M BOYS SUI 6 131 131
41 KRIEK Aron 24/05/1991 M BOYS NED 6 131 131
44 BARK Buster 14/03/1992 M BOYS SWE 7 105 105
44 MASSIERA Antoine 22/03/1995 M BOYS FRA 4 51 10 13 10 13 13 28 105
46 BUTORI Marin 23/09/1993 M BOYS FRA 10 13 8 21 9 17 12 35 86
46 SAVCHENKO Eugeny 05/03/1992 M BOYS RUS 11 86 86
48 ARNBERG Wiliam 20/04/1994 M BOYS SWE 8 84 84
49 MORRIS Craig 24/09/1991 M BOYS GBR 12 69 69
50 GEJLER Oskar 13/12/1993 M BOYS SWE 9 67 67
50 PALACCI Romain 23/06/1991 M BOYS FRA 9 67 67
50 WEMMER Luc 17/09/1993 M BOYS NED 9 67 67
53 PLASENCIA Edouard 24/01/1991 M BOYS FRA 3 64 64
54 MONGE Alexandre 29/07/1992 M BOYS FRA 10 54 54
55 KRANSVELT Gil 20/10/1992 M BOYS BEL 4 51 51
56 LIEVAL Etienne 04/07/1993 M BOYS FRA 9 17 17
57 RENOUX Malo 08/04/1993 M BOYS FRA 11 11 11
58 LAFAGE Aurélien 14/06/1991 M BOYS FRA 12 9 9

1 VENKEN Elke 19/02/1987 L JUNIOR L BEL 3 512 1 400 1 100 2 240 1252
2 GÜNTHER Filippa 25/05/1989 L JUNIOR L SWE 4 410 2 320 730
3 GENIN Eloise 23/10/1990 L JUNIOR L FRA 12 69 1 100 3 64 4 51 1 400 684
4 JACQUET Karène 13/08/1988 L JUNIOR L FRA 2 80 4 51 3 64 2 320 515
5 CAIMI Valentina 24/07/1989 L JUNIOR L ITA 14 44 1 400 444
6 USSING Sara 22/03/1990 L JUNIOR L SWE 1 400 400
7 LINDBERG Hanna 05/06/1987 L JUNIOR L SWE 2 320 320
8 BOBOT Erika 22/09/1987 L JUNIOR L FRA 3 256 256
8 FERM Elin 17/09/1987 L JUNIOR L SWE 3 256 256
10 JOHANSSON Fanny 22/02/1988 L JUNIOR L SWE 4 205 205
11 PAOLONI Laura 27/07/1989 L JUNIOR L BEL 3 192 192
12 CEULEMENT Marie 11/09/1988 L JUNIOR L BEL 6 131 5 41 172
13 DOORGEEST Daphne 15/01/1988 L JUNIOR L NED 5 164 164
13 ISAKSSON Sofia 26/12/1990 L JUNIOR L SWE 5 164 164
15 ISAKSSON Mikaela 26/12/1990 L JUNIOR L SWE 6 131 131
16 GRESLEHNER Lisa 04/09/1987 L JUNIOR L AUT 15 35 35
17 MARGACA Caroline 28/06/1989 L JUNIOR L FRA 7 26 26
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1 BONNET Julien 02/04/1988 M JUNIOR M BEL 1 800 1 400 1 100 4 154 1454
2 DELEFORTRIE Quentin 14/11/1987 M JUNIOR M BEL 4 410 2 320 3 64 1 300 1094
3 DAVIES Nick 20/06/1989 M JUNIOR M GBR 2 640 640
4 MOLLI Giuliano 12/01/1989 M JUNIOR M ITA 8 168 1 400 568
5 BUTORI Romain 23/09/1989 M JUNIOR M FRA 2 80 2 80 2 80 2 320 560
6 LUKASSEN Ricky 07/05/1987 M JUNIOR M NED 9 134 1 400 534
7 MARTIANOV Nikita 12/06/1989 M JUNIOR M RUS 3 512 512
8 GATTIKER Sasha 08/04/1990 M JUNIOR M SUI 11 86 1 400 486
9 CRUCIANI Pierre 03/12/1990 M JUNIOR M FRA 1 100 1 100 3 64 4 205 469
10 CEULEMANS Raphael 31/12/1990 M JUNIOR M BEL 19 14 3 256 1 100 6 98 468
11 MARTINEZ Jaime 12/05/1988 M JUNIOR M ESP 13 55 1 400 455
12 PROSERPIO Mathieu 15/12/1990 M JUNIOR M ITA 9 134 2 320 454
13 FERM Samuel 31/12/1989 M JUNIOR M SWE 1 400 400
13 NEGRE Marc 28/06/1987 M JUNIOR M FRA 1 400 400
15 RONDAGS Georgios 20/03/1989 M JUNIOR M BEL 18 18 7 105 7 26 2 240 389
16 HERNAEZ Paul 30/12/1987 M JUNIOR M FRA 1 100 3 256 356
17 ROBBIANI-BRANCA Sebastiano 20/08/1988 M JUNIOR M SUI 15 35 2 320 355
18 ROUSSEAU Kevin 31/08/1989 M JUNIOR M BEL 20 11 5 164 6 33 5 123 331
19 KEIFE Jakob 27/12/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 5 328 328
20 HOOGEVEEN Martijn 14/06/1989 M JUNIOR M NED 2 320 320
20 SÖYLAND Christian 08/08/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 2 320 320
22 TEYSSIER Sam 27/09/1990 M JUNIOR M FRA 4 51 4 51 4 51 5 164 317
23 GUTKNECHT Xavier 20/10/1990 M JUNIOR M SUI 17 22 3 256 278
24 CARNE Johnny 06/08/1988 M JUNIOR M GBR 6 262 262
25 JOHANSSON Ken 31/10/1990 M JUNIOR M SWE 3 256 256
25 ROMMY David 02/06/1990 M JUNIOR M NED 3 256 256
27 YOUNG James 22/05/1989 M JUNIOR M GBR 7 210 210
28 BRUNISHOLZ Simon 27/01/1987 M JUNIOR M SUI 4 205 205
28 KLOMP Albert 29/10/1988 M JUNIOR M NED 4 205 205
28 LINDBERG Victor 07/08/1990 M JUNIOR M SWE 4 205 205
28 PIERRE Valéry 20/11/1990 M JUNIOR M BEL 4 205 205
32 ADRIAANS Maarten 19/01/1987 M JUNIOR M NED 5 164 164
32 CAGERUS Victor 08/01/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 5 164 164
34 CALLEBERT Sean 02/01/1989 M JUNIOR M BEL 6 131 131
34 NILSMARK Robin 28/04/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 6 131 131
36 NYBERG Pontus 01/05/1990 M JUNIOR M SWE 7 105 105
37 PRICE Matthew 09/07/1987 M JUNIOR M GBR 11 86 86
38 CHAMORRO-KARLSSON Viktor 11/05/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 8 84 84
39 FRIDLUND Daniel 04/04/1987 M JUNIOR M SWE 9 67 67
40 FROIDUROT Bruno 05/07/1989 M JUNIOR M FRA 3 64 64
40 MARENTHIER Vincent 12/05/1990 M JUNIOR M FRA 3 64 64
42 HOPPE Benjamin 20/04/1988 M JUNIOR M SWE 13 55 55
43 PIERRE Valery 20/11/1990 M  JUNIOR M BEL 5 41 41
43 VALLA Adrien 04/12/1989 M JUNIOR M FRA 5 41 41
45 TONDA Jean Philippe 02/03/1989 M JUNIOR M FRA 6 33 33
46 GIANELLI Roberto 01/09/1987 M JUNIOR M ITA 16 28 28

1 DE HAAN Denise 10/09/1986 L OPEN L NED 2 640 1 300 1 400 1340
2 MASSON Lauriane 14/12/1985 L OPEN L FRA 5 328 3 64 2 80 1 100 2 320 892
3 MOORE Louise 11/07/1979 L OPEN L GBR 1 800 800
4 AHLEN Karin 04/01/1982 L OPEN L SWE 7 210 1 400 610
4 ECUYER Alexandra 26/03/1980 L OPEN L SUI 7 210 1 400 610
6 MATHEUSSEN Nikki 27/09/1977 L OPEN L BEL 16 28 2 320 2 80 5 123 551
7 ALVAREZ Ana 11/12/1983 L OPEN L ESP 9 134 1 400 534
8 FAURE Clémence 06/12/1981 L OPEN L FRA 2 80 1 400 480
9 CUNHA Ana 26/01/1978 L OPEN L POR 1 400 400
9 FAGGELLA Monica 15/05/1978 L OPEN L ITA 1 400 400
9 GRESLEHNER Lisa 04/09/1987 L OPEN L AUT 1 400 400
12 ALONSO Guiomar 12/04/1977 L OPEN L ESP 13 55 2 320 375
13 ALLMENDINGER Sabrina 03/09/1979 L OPEN L SUI 2 320 320
13 DI CORATO Annalisa 21/06/1978 L OPEN L ITA 2 320 320
13 WENGER Sophie 01/09/1984 L OPEN L AUT 2 320 320
16 DE DECKER Sofie 15/07/1985 L OPEN L BEL 3 256 6 33 289
17 HILBERY Jess 09/03/1982 L OPEN L GBR 6 262 262
18 GATTIKER Sarah 16/09/1983 L OPEN L SUI 3 256 256
18 SCHÖTT Karin 09/04/1980 L OPEN L SWE 3 256 256
18 TUSCH Flora 10/12/1984 L OPEN L AUT 3 256 256
18 VERGUNST Yvette 23/05/1980 L OPEN L NED 3 256 256
22 GATTIKER Désirée 01/09/1985 L OPEN L SUI 4 205 205
22 PANNEKEET Sandra 28/03/1984 L OPEN L NED 4 205 205
22 PERRIN Sophie 28/07/1978 L OPEN L FRA 4 205 205
22 RIGELE Nadine 20/11/1985 L OPEN L AUT 4 205 205
26 PEYRICHOU Aurélie 23/08/1986 L OPEN L FRA 5 164 164
27 WASMUTH Christin 26/01/1983 L OPEN L NOR 9 134 134
28 BAPTIST Karin 24/09/1981 L OPEN L NED 6 131 131
29 DE WEVER Ellen 08/04/1981 L OPEN L NED 7 105 105
30 THOMASSEN Jacoline 04/10/1985 L OPEN L NED 8 84 84
31 PIJNNAKEN Carly 30/07/1980 L OPEN L NED 9 67 67
32 CORSSMIT Bregje 22/03/1983 L OPEN L NED 10 54 54
33 PRINSIE Lien 20/03/1981 L OPEN L BEL 9 50 50
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1 KOBAN Mathias 04/12/1984 M OPEN M SUI 1 800 6 131 931
2 BONNET Xavier 03/01/1978 M OPEN M BEL 4 410 4 205 2 80 3 192 887
3 VERVENNE David 03/02/1983 M OPEN M BEL 2 640 5 123 763
4 CALLEBERT Michael 31/07/1986 M OPEN M BEL 8 168 1 400 6 98 666
5 VEGTER Abel 11/06/1983 M OPEN M NED 6 262 1 400 662
6 PEGAZ Yann 30/07/1984 M OPEN M FRA 7 210 3 64 1 100 3 256 630
7 MEERSSCHAERT Christophe 25/05/1976 M OPEN M BEL 10 107 2 320 7 26 7 78 531
8 LANGLOIS Lucas 05/12/1986 M OPEN M FRA 16 28 1 100 2 80 1 100 4 205 513
9 NOTT Dan 01/05/1984 M OPEN M GBR 3 512 512
10 KOHLI Gael 12/10/1984 M OPEN M SUI 12 69 1 400 469
11 STORCH Thomas 25/03/1981 M OPEN M AUT 22 7 1 400 407
12 CALVEZ Yann 11/07/1983 M OPEN M FRA 1 400 400
12 KEIFE Jakob 27/12/1987 M OPEN M SWE 1 400 400
14 AHLFELDT Stefan 19/09/1978 M OPEN M SWE 14 44 2 320 364
15 TIMMERS Michael 01/05/1985 M OPEN M NED 18 18 2 320 338
16 BISE Simon 27/12/1986 M OPEN M SUI 5 328 328
17 GAFNER Julien 05/05/1979 M OPEN M SUI 12 69 3 256 325
18 ARAYA Andres 05/12/1982 M OPEN M ESP 28 1 2 320 321
19 KNAFL Daniel 06/08/1984 M OPEN M AUT 2 320 320
19 LOPES Chico 21/03/1980 M OPEN M POR 2 320 320
19 MULLER Marc 03/04/1980 M OPEN M SUI 2 320 320
19 SANTONI Filippo 17/04/1985 M OPEN M ITA 2 320 320
19 VEDEL Jesson 07/05/1984 M OPEN M FRA 2 320 320
24 DOLHET Aurélien 05/02/1985 M OPEN M BEL 3 256 4 51 307
25 VRINTS Koen 23/05/1980 M OPEN M BEL 1 300 300
26 PERAUER Gert 02/06/1981 M OPEN M AUT 18 18 3 256 274
27 DAL LAGO Claudio 05/01/1982 M OPEN M ITA 3 256 256
27 DOORGEEST Marcel 27/08/1985 M OPEN M NED 3 256 256
27 FREIRE Martim 24/07/1985 M OPEN M POR 3 256 256
27 NORDSTRÖM Jakob 30/05/1980 M OPEN M SWE 3 256 256
31 DELEFORTRIE Olivier 25/10/1980 M OPEN M BEL 2 240 240
32 HERNLER Patrick 05/07/1984 M OPEN M AUT 24 5 4 205 210
33 AXMAN Henrik 31/12/1982 M OPEN M SWE 26 3 4 205 208
34 BÜHLER Mats 28/08/1979 M OPEN M SUI 4 205 205
34 COSIJN Rens 09/10/1976 M OPEN M NED 4 205 205
34 DE SCHRIJVER Wouter 17/07/1978 M OPEN M BEL 5 164 5 41 205
34 STARITA Francesco 01/07/1977 M OPEN M ITA 4 205 205
34 VICENTE Hugo 05/04/1981 M OPEN M POR 4 205 205
39 DELESTREE Anthony 22/08/1985 M OPEN M BEL 6 131 3 64 195
40 SALSAC Benoît 10/12/1981 M OPEN M BEL 7 105 2 80 185
41 MOTAIS Jamie Lee 13/02/1985 M OPEN M ESP 8 168 168
42 BOUCHER Matthieu 18/03/1976 M OPEN M FRA 5 164 164
42 DAALHUIZEN Laurens 01/06/1976 M OPEN M NED 5 164 164
42 FETZ Daniel 03/11/1984 M OPEN M AUT 5 164 164
42 GUSTAVSSON Martin 14/02/1976 M OPEN M SWE 5 164 164
42 SAMPIETRO Giorgio 25/01/1978 M OPEN M ITA 5 164 164
47 CHOCUN Franck 12/10/1981 M OPEN M FRA 5 41 7 105 146
48 AGREN Axel 31/10/1983 M OPEN M SWE 6 131 131
48 ALMEIDA Marco 14/06/1977 M OPEN M POR 6 131 131
48 GUILLEMOTTO Erwan 14/01/1980 M OPEN M FRA 6 131 131
48 KITTL Patrick 10/06/1985 M OPEN M AUT 6 131 131
48 KRUZINGA Michael 03/11/1983 M OPEN M NED 6 131 131
48 QUADRINO Onorato 24/01/1976 M OPEN M ITA 6 131 131
54 ASSOIGNON Charles 16/09/1980 M OPEN M BEL 8 84 5 41 125
55 DIOTALLEVI Xavier 06/09/1978 M OPEN M FRA 9 17 7 105 122
56 WAHL Jérome 27/10/1983 M OPEN M FRA 5 41 9 67 108
57 AABOE Jon 02/04/1984 M OPEN M NOR 10 107 107
58 COMPIER Sjoerd 20/03/1984 M OPEN M NED 7 105 105
58 JOHANSSON Andreas 23/10/1984 M OPEN M SWE 7 105 105
58 SEABRA Filipe 01/12/1987 M OPEN M POR 7 105 105
61 BRISSAUD Timothée 04/11/1983 M OPEN M FRA 6 33 9 67 100
62 KARLSSON Mikael 23/03/1983 M OPEN M SWE 14 44 11 43 87
63 PERDRUP Nicolai 17/04/1977 M OPEN M SWE 8 84 84
63 VAN DE KERKHOF Tom 09/06/1985 M OPEN M NED 8 84 84
65 JOHANSSON Martin 03/06/1981 M OPEN M SWE 22 7 9 67 74
66 ROTTMAN Gregor 30/08/1982 M OPEN M NED 9 67 67
66 SCHEFFER Claes 18/09/1976 M OPEN M SWE 9 67 67
68 BORDES Sébastien 02/07/1979 M OPEN M FRA 8 21 11 43 64
68 LANDAIS Karim 18/08/1977 M OPEN M FRA 3 64 64
70 JISSINK Albert 24/08/1985 M OPEN M NED 10 54 54
70 MÖRTL Max 09/07/1981 M OPEN M AUT 10 54 54
72 MARRE Benoit 29/09/1979 M OPEN M FRA 4 51 51
72 RICHONNIER Jean-Philippe 21/01/1983 M OPEN M FRA 4 51 51
72 SACILOTTO Cédric 08/05/1977 M OPEN M FRA 4 51 51
75 KERBORIOU Nicolas 27/01/1976 M OPEN M FRA 10 13 12 35 48
76 DALE Michael 30/04/1984 M OPEN M NED 11 43 43
76 NORDSTRÖM Lukas 12/12/1978 M OPEN M SWE 11 43 43
78 BOUTTIN Nicolas 28/03/1985 M OPEN M FRA 5 41 41
79 EDER Dominik 02/02/1982 M OPEN M AUT 12 35 35
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80 BRICHETTI Giovanni 21/08/1980 M OPEN M ITA 6 33 33
81 ARCAMBAL Florent 31/12/1979 M OPEN M FRA 13 28 28
81 EGRIEL Fredrik 22/06/1976 M OPEN M SWE 16 28 28
81 LIDMALM Gustav 24/10/1983 M OPEN M SWE 13 28 28
81 SAHLSTRÖM Per 14/12/1984 M OPEN M SWE 13 28 28
85 DECRAND Fabien 12/04/1979 M OPEN M FRA 7 26 26
85 DENYS Christophe 13/05/1977 M OPEN M BEL 7 26 26
85 FARGEAS Junior 29/11/1979 M OPEN M FRA 7 26 26
88 WAHL Eric 26/10/1980 M OPEN M FRA 8 21 21
89 ARVIDSSON Peter 11/06/1981 M OPEN M SWE 15 18 18
89 HOPPE Benjamin 20/04/1988 M OPEN M SWE 15 18 18
91 PIRONIN Jérémy 01/05/1980 M OPEN M FRA 9 17 17
92 BRANTING Fredrik 20/08/1978 M OPEN M SWE 17 11 11
92 FURRE Egil 02/01/1978 M OPEN M NOR 20 11 11
92 GIANINI Walter 12/02/1983 M OPEN M ITA 20 11 11
92 PERSSON Markus 20/10/1982 M OPEN M SWE 17 11 11
96 BOSANAC Nicola 25/03/1979 M OPEN M SWE 19 7 7
96 SHEVARDNADZE Eduard 05/02/1984 M OPEN M SWE 19 7 7
98 HEMING IVERSEN Dan 10/06/1980 M OPEN M NOR 24 5 5
98 HILDING Rikard 21/06/1976 M OPEN M SWE 21 5 5
98 OLSSON Kim 31/03/1981 M OPEN M SWE 21 5 5
101 KARLSSON Magnus 15/12/1981 M OPEN M SWE 23 3 3
101 MONSLER Peter 02/01/1982 M OPEN M SWE 23 3 3
101 PHILIPPOV Alexey 29/06/1984 M OPEN M RUS 26 3 3
104 AHREN William 29/04/1979 M OPEN M SWE 25 1 1
104 HJONNEVAG Kjell-Magne 03/07/1981 M OPEN M NOR 28 1 1
104 KATORGIN Anton 15/07/1985 M OPEN M RUS 30 1 1
104 PRUNTY Gavin 03/10/1983 M OPEN M IRL 30 1 1

1 MENTEL Bibian 27/09/1972 L MASTERS L NED 11 86 2 320 406
2 GÜNTHER Maria 20/03/1962 L MASTERS 2 L SWE 4 205 205
3 JOHANSSON Mona 06/01/1954 L MASTERS 2 L SWE 5 164 164

1 MAESTRI Christophe 05/05/1974 M MASTERS M FRA 3 512 2 80 2 80 2 80 1 400 1152
2 LUCA Marcello 25/11/1973 M MASTERS M ITA 4 410 1 400 810
3 MEYENBERG Andy 06/08/1968 M MASTERS M SUI 1 800 800
4 AUDIN Julien 18/09/1974 M MASTERS M FRA 7 210 2 80 3 64 2 80 2 320 754
5 GEOFFROY Nicolas 27/09/1972 M MASTERS M FRA 9 134 1 100 1 100 1 100 3 256 690
6 PLANAS Israel 24/06/1975 M MASTERS M ESP 5 328 2 320 648
7 SANTORI Riccardo 03/09/1973 M MASTERS M ITA 2 640 640
8 TORRES Jaime 19/06/1973 M MASTERS M ESP 7 210 1 400 610
9 BELLINI Federico 12/12/1973 M MASTERS M ITA 1 400 400
9 LEITING Jasper 22/08/1972 M MASTERS M NED 1 400 400
9 PONTASCH Oliver 02/01/1973 M MASTERS M AUT 1 400 400
9 TRINDADE Vasco 15/05/1975 M MASTERS M POR 1 400 400
9 WEDIN Erik 13/06/1970 M MASTERS M SWE 1 400 400
14 SAVINA Luca 15/06/1970 M MASTERS M ITA 9 134 3 256 390
15 BOS Frankwin 18/01/1973 M MASTERS M NED 2 320 320
15 NEMEC Karl 02/12/1971 M MASTERS M AUT 2 320 320
15 PERNBRINK Jonnie 17/08/1968 M MASTERS M SWE 2 320 320
15 RICCARDO Santori 03/09/1973 M MASTERS M ITA 2 320 320
19 ROUX Laurens 28/01/1972 M MASTERS M FRA 3 64 4 205 269
20 STEWART Mackie 01/02/1971 M MASTERS M GBR 6 262 262
21 ENDERS Markus 27/10/1973 M MASTERS M AUT 3 256 256
21 ROMMY Gilbert 02/04/1974 M MASTERS M NED 3 256 256
21 WHITCOMBE Rob 23/11/1969 M MASTERS M SWE 3 256 256
24 GOTTMER Michiel 02/10/1972 M MASTERS M NED 4 205 205
24 LUSSO SPIAGGI Danilo 05/03/1970 M MASTERS M ITA 4 205 205
24 NAGL Helmut 14/09/1974 M MASTERS M AUT 4 205 205
27 RUNFORS Joacim 25/05/1970 M MASTERS M SWE 4 205 205
28 DANTAS João 12/03/1970 M MASTERS M POR 5 164 164
28 DE HEER Patrick 14/05/1968 M MASTERS M NED 5 164 164
28 SVENSSON Fredric 18/11/1971 M MASTERS M SWE 5 164 164
28 VOUE Marc 13/07/1968 M MASTERS M FRA 5 164 164
32 BAETEN Steven 02/02/1970 M MASTERS M BEL 4 154 154
33 ZWARTJES Christian 03/03/1969 M MASTERS M BEL 11 86 8 62 148
34 DESJARDINS Didier 27/07/1971 M MASTERS M FRA 6 131 131
34 JURISSEN Frank 29/07/1974 M MASTERS M NED 6 131 131
36 SPITTJE Geert 12/04/1970 M MASTERS M NED 7 105 105
37 SANTOS Luis 17/07/1971 M MASTERS M POR 8 84 84
38 KISELEV Grigory 29/06/1975 M MASTERS M RUS 12 69 69
39 MOTA Renato 23/12/1972 M MASTERS M POR 9 67 67
40 PIRONIN J. Philippe 17/03/1972 M MASTERS M FRA 3 64 64
41 BRANCO Tiago 14/11/1973 M MASTERS M POR 10 54 54
42 CHASTRUSSE Nicolas 28/07/1974 M MASTERS M FRA 4 51 51
43 AICHHOLZER Stephan 12/08/1969 M MASTERS M AUT 11 43 43

1 QUINLAN David 19/09/1962 M MASTERS 2 M SWE 6 131 131
2 FRIDLUND Anders 17/11/1962 M MASTERS 2 M SWE 7 105 105
2 MASSARDIER Eric 28/08/1962 M MASTERS 2 M FRA 3 64 5 41 105
4 GAMAYUNOV Alexander 11/04/1962 M MASTERS 2 M RUS 13 55 55
5 CASSIDY Paul 08/12/1963 M MASTERS 2 M IRL 14 44 44
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